Topography Hillshade

20-10S-28W.
"
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Elevation

RED CEDAR LAND CO.

Maps Provided By:

[ surety

CUSTOMIZED ONLINE MAFPING

@ AgriData, Inc. 2023 www.AgriDatalnc.com

Source:
Interval(ft):

Min:

Max:

Range:
Average:
Standard Deviation:

USGS 10 meter dem
4

2,657.7

2,749.3

91.6
2,698.6 8/12/2025 Kansas

20-10S-28W
Sheridan County

24.18 ft Boundary Center: 39° 10' 9.67, -100° 27' 57.57




